A Bill for
AN (RDINANCE levying a
pon the current asssssrent made
chs fiscal year from July 1,1942
due and

payable upon such asses:-enﬁ
aprropriate for sach Departmert of

313

ORDINANCE NO.

tax for the City of Albany,Yregon,

upon taxable prorerty of said City for
to July 1,194%, for taxes to becone

for suid pericd and to seper:tely
gaid City government and other

public purposes thereof the amount of taxes so levied as provided by law.

THE FEOTLE OF 7HET CITY

CF ALBANY DO CRDAIN AS FOLLCYS:

Stion 1. That it iz hereby deterrined,declared and levied,taxes

inand for the City of
upon the taxable proterty
to July 1,194%,831d taxes to te
said periocd in sums as fcllows,

CITY CFFICIALS:

Altany,Crecon,be

sed upon the curr:nt assessrent rade

in s2id City for thé fi.scsl year frem July 1,1942
for and
to-wit:

to becorme due and payable w'. thin

Salaries § 4,316.00
Expenses 500 .00
Totels 3 4 01l6.00
POLICE EPARTIENT:
Jalaries 10 920.00
Exrenses 1 510.00
Kew Zquilpment 300.00
Total -3 SO
FIRE DEPARTVENRT @
Sawies 13 572.00
Ex enses,”e 8,Etc, 5 340.00
New Zaui ci
Sinking fund -~ New Equipment 12,000.0
Total 30,9I2.CU
LIBRARY FUID:
Salaries $20.00
Expenses 2 529.00

Im.roverants
Total 7,33§.C6
PARKS:
Labor 1 500.C0
Expenses 875.C0
Inprover: t s 3 5C0.00
Total 15400
SYI111:G FCOL:
Labor 900,00
Expenasasn 850.00
in ‘““un'*.ts 200,00
Totsels T 950,00
SINERS: » ;
Laber 5 0.C0
Expenses ;iO.CO
Sinking: Fund,lurpverants Ogo.mu
Totais s uGU L U

FISCELLALECUS
qtre*t Lizhting
- i AR r‘ 3 l 1
Fuel
Alrport
Dumy Ground
Anbula nce
Ralief
Stete Conrensation
Meals
Armory
Emer. ancy
Tot 18

Bond Retir:
Bond Inter:
Interect on

ent
t
Warrants

Total All Expenditures

{DITURZS

9,000.00
1 200.00
600,00
40C.CO

1 275.00
300.00
3CC.00
300.00
350,00
200.00

6 150.00
,UT75.00
v15 UOO (010)
650.60
100,00

£102,7917.68,




ORDINANCE NO, 122 - fonvinued

GENZRAL RECLIITS:
Licenses $§ 800.00
Franchises 4 500,00
Fines 3 50C,00
Ambulance 500,00

Swimmi Pool Keceipts 40C.C0
liscvellanecus 1 000,00
Totals 310, 500.00
Estimated Cosh on Hand June 30,1942 822,500.00
Net Amount to be raised by *azztion 69,797.69

Jet Amt, kaxxEx rulsed
General runi Furroses

54,1C3.20

6% statutory Inc
Lirit for Ganeral
Add,~ Debt Jervice
Total

Said taxes are th e asegsad

progerty withi TRION, 88
assessient rol as the s
S8

vourty.vr

the County Ass ¥,Yregor

Section 2., That o the is darivad frorc
and determined there is i ) 1
July 1,1942 and eadi
items as hereinabove

Seztion 3.
to immedlately notify
Oregon,of the levy hersby

Passed by the “ounclil June 24,1

Approved b  tre Mayor June 24,1942,

ATTEST: AgG,

Layor

# 155D
now on
corract
AAFK A
L Vil W
Witres
Cregon




